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Sitas un Pededzes paliene
ID: 398
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Karte sagatavota: 10.09.2024.

0 290 580 870 1 160145
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Apzīmējumi
Ieteikumi v eidojamās
ĪADT robežām

Sugu atradnes
!( Citas nozīmīgas sugas
!( Direktīvas sugas

ES nozīmes biotopi
3260
6210
6270*
6450
6510
6530*
9010*
9050
9080*
91D0*
91E0*
Mikroliegums
Mikrolieguma buferzona

Esoša DL "Sitas un
Pededzes paliene"
robeža

ES nozīmes biotopi
3150
3260
6210
6230*
6270*
6410
6430
6450
6510
6530*
9010*
9050
9080*
91F0
91T0


